Duo, 96mm, Black

Code 30.0943.BL

Product Overview

Installation measurements
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Code:
Handle Type:

Handle Length (mm):
Handle Height (mm):
Handle Depth (mm):

Handle Hole Centre
(mm):

Handle Finish:
Material:

archant.co.nz

30.0943.BL

Front Mount
Handles

140
58
20
96

Matt Black
Zinc Alloy

Pull
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